Smoothflex Hose
CONTROLLING
PRESSURE & VACUUM
f.t.i. ltd    t: 01892 669939    f: 01892 669594    e: sales@ftipv.com    w: www.ftipv.com
FTI’s Smoothflex hose is available in two main categories: Smoothflex-S &
Smoothflex-R. Our hose range offers the user a high quality PTFE lined hose
with an option of single or double stainless steel overbraid and a selection of
end connections to suit most applications.

pressures in flexing or vibrating
applications.
Ordering Information – Example:
RG* RT*(NM=NPTM)PW* FT*(NF=NPTF)TA* FS* FE*
Hose Series Single/Double
Braid
End Connection-1 End Connection-2 End Connection
Material
Live Length (MM)Hose I/D
S S 04 TA04 NM04 SS 500
S = Smoothflex-S
R = Smoothflex-R
S = Single
D = Double
04 = 1/4” (6mm)
06 = 3/8” (10mm)
08 = 1/2” (12mm)
12 = 3/4” (20mm)
16 =   1” (25mm)
SS = 316 Stainless Steel
CS = Carbon Steel
Please specify
NB – approx within 25mm
TUBE STUB
D1* FF**SF**
* END CONNECTION SIZES:
04 = 1/4” (6mm)
06 = 3/8” (10mm)
08 = 1/2” (12mm)
12 = 3/4” (20mm)
16 =   1” (25mm)
** PLEASE ASK FOR DETAILSDAIRY FLANGE*
D1 = 1” DIA FLANGE
D2 = 2” DIA FLANGE
D3 = 2.5” DIA FLANGE
SAFE COMPONENT SELECTION:
Hose assemblies have a finite life that is dependent on actual field
service conditions. When selecting a component, the total system
design must be considered to ensure safe, trouble – free
performance. Component function material compatibility,
adequate ratings, proper installation, operation and maintenance
are the responsibilities of the system design and user.
Other Hose Options Available:
•Electrical Trace Heating
•Anti – Static PTFE Liners
•Hose Covers – PVC, Polyolefin etc
•External Alternative braids (standard is 304 S/S)
Rib Section
Web
Section
Smoothflex Hose
Technical Data on Stainless Steel Braided,
Teflon Lined & Smoothflex Hoses
CONTROLLING
PRESSURE & VACUUM
f.t.i. ltd    t: 01892 669939    f: 01892 669594    e: sales@ftipv.com    w: www.ftipv.com
Bore
Size
PTFE Wall
Thickness
Internal Diameter Outside Diameter
Min
Bend
Radius
Max
Working
Pressure
Weight
per
Meter
in mm min max min max mm Bar Kg
1/8 0.76 3.00 3.20 5.70 6.00 22 290 .065
3/16 0.76 4.60 4.75 7.30 7.50 40 265 .080